Foundation F

Doing a world of good in our own backyard®

Professional Advisor Partners
Accountants

DuPage Foundation is privileged to work with a wide breadth of knowledgeable professional advisors throughout
DuPage County and the greater Chicago area who are committed to encouraging philanthropy and helping their
clients realize their charitable goals. We are proud to recognize those who have referred clients to us as Advisor
Partners and thank them for their leadership in helping us communicate the opportunities and benefits afforded

through effective charitable planning.

Jim Brennan, CPA

Cray Kaiser Ltd.

1901 S. Meyers Rd., Ste. 230
Oakbrook Terrace, IL 60181
630-953-4900
jprennan@craykaiser.com
www.craykaiser.com

John F. Coffey CPA, PFS, CVA
Coffey & Associates, PC

65 S. Randall Rd., Unit 228

N. Aurora, IL 60542
630-897-6660
john@coffeypc.com
www.coffeypc.com

Sachin Gandhi, CPA
BG Advisors CPA, Ltd.
1775 Legacy Cir.
Naperville, IL 60563
630-505-1081

sachin.gandhi@bgadvisorscpa.com

www.bgadvisorscpa.com

Sharon Gorden-Harvey, CPA
Gorden & Co., PC

2625 Butterfield Rd., Ste. 129W
Oak Brook, IL 60523
630-571-2808
cpagorden@hagorden.com
www.cpagorden.com

Robert R. Chadwick, Jr., CPA
King & Moran, Ltd.

800 Roosevelt Rd., Ste. E120
Glen Ellyn, IL 60137
630-790-9400
rchadwick@kingmoran.com
www.kingmoran.com

Cammy C. Corso, CPA, CFP, CDFA
DHJJ

184 Shuman Blvd., Ste. 200
Naperville, IL 60563

630-377-1106

ccorso@dhjj.com

www.dhjj.com

Nancy L. Gonsiorek, CPA
Nancy L. Gonsiorek, CPA, LLC
3720 Buckhorn Dr.

Crystal Lake, IL 60012
815-455-9462
nancygonsiorek@comcast.net
www.nancygonsiorek.com

Brian R. Hagene, CPA, CGMA
Mathieson, Moyski, Austin & Co., LLP
2200 Cabot Dr., Ste. 320

Lisle, IL 60532

630-315-9471
bhagene@mmaadvisors.com
WWW.mmccpas.com
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John J. Hogan, CPA

311 S. County Farm Rd., Ste. |
Wheaton, IL 60187
630-926-4802
jack@hoganltd.com
www.hoganltd.com

Natalie McHugh, CPA
Cray Kaiser Ltd.

1901 S. Meyers Rd.
Oakbrook Terrace, IL 60181
630-953-4900
nmchugh@craykaiser.com
www.craykaiser.com

John W. Kaiser, Jr., CPA
Cray Kaiser Ltd.

1901 S. Meyers Rd., Ste. 230
Oakbrook Terrace, IL 60181
630-953-4900
jkaiser@craykaiser.com
www.craykaiser.com

Deanna Salo, CPA

Cray Kaiser Ltd.

1901 S. Meyers Rd., Ste. 230
Oakbrook Terrace, IL 60181
630-935-9218
dsalo@craykaiser.com
www.craykaiser.com
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